License Gro	oup Comments Text	08/27/2018
Licensee:	SUNRAY GAS LLC	
DBA:	SUNRAY BP	
License #:	20150000438	
8 August 20 08/01/2018 provided no 06/01/2018 according to 4/20/18 flavc 01/31/2018 1 12/28/2017 12/13/17 Ho 12/6/17 To C 11/17/2017 June 1, 2013 11/08/2017 10/14/2016 09/06/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2016 08/22/2015 08/21/2015 07/15/2015 that curb stc 06/04/2015 05/05/2015 license. JW 04/13/2015 03/16/2015 03/16/2015	18 sent to the CAO for adverse action \$800 penalty and 7 day suspension of Cigarette/Tobacco license (3rd violation w/in 18 months) 18 Youth compliance failed JNV CF #18-206 imposes \$1,000 matrix penalty for violation of lic. cond. #1 & 3 (2nd viol. lic. cond. within one year). Payment stayed one same/similar. JWF Sent to CAO. CKS/DE Conducted reinspection on complaint from the fall. Striping was corrected but found in violation of condition 1 and 3. (Vehicles not par or / price inspection pass JNV Bond 0942591 cancelled 01/22/2018. dll \$500.00 fine payment received. LKK Nd on re-striping the parking lot to bring it back into conformance with site plan until 6/2018. KS CAO for adverse action KS/DE Sent orders regarding illegal parking and missing handicap loading zone. Compliance date of December 1, 2017 for the illegal parking 8 for the striping of the handicap loading zone. DE Conducted inspection in response to a complaint. Two vehicles parked on grass boulevard. Handicap space missing loading zone. Fr ot parked according to site plan. Will send orders. DE passed tobacco compliance check YD/8LB Passed tobacco compliance check BLB Sent delicoure letter. Response deadline date is February 26, 2106. Max Passed Tobacco compliance check BLB Conducted follow-up site inspection. Lot has been stripped, curb stops have been added, and vegitation has been planted. Advised lif passed Tobacco compliance check BLB Conducted follow-up site inspection. Lot has been stripped, curb stops have been added, and vegitation has been planted. Advised lif passed Tobacco compliance check BLB Conducted follow-up site inspection. Lot has been stripped. Not in compliance. Ad-J Conducted follow-up site inspection to verify that compliance with site plan. Lot un-stripped. Not in compliance. Ad-J Conducted follow-up site inspection to verify that compliance with site plan. Lot un-stripped. Not in compliance with appoved site plan. Ad-J Conducted telis inspection to verify that compliance with site plan. Lot un-st	e (1) year rked g and ive vehicle censee

🖹 License Query



## JEANCH HINDON

New Grou	ip	New Temp Grp	Copy Group	Add Lie	cense	Properties			
License #	Tag #	Licensee Na	ame	DBA		License Type		Status	
150000438	0	SUNRAY GAS LLC	SUNR/	AY BP	Auto	Repair Garage	Active		
						Gas Station		Active	
			False		Alarms	Active			
	10691	SUNRAY GAS LLC	SUNR/	AY BP	Alarr	n Permit (Renew)	Active		
	0	SUNRAY GAS LLC	SUNR/	AY BP	Cigar	rette/Tobacco	Active		

License Licensee Lic. Types Property C Licensee C Unoffic Street #: 344 Street Name: RUTH Street Type: ST Direction: Unit Ind: Unit #: City: ST PAUL	ial	Insurance	Adverse Act 8/1/2018 - C same or simi 7/17/2018 - U License Grou	ion Comments ouncil stayed S lar violations w intered resolut op Comments:	LAWRENCE (LARR 31,000.00 penalty pe vithin 12 months JAk tion and attachments	ending no K s into
Street #:     344       Street Name:     RUTH       Street Type:     ST       Unit Ind:     Unit #:			Adverse Act 8/1/2018 - C same or simi 7/17/2018 - U License Grou	ion Comments ouncil stayed S lar violations w intered resolut op Comments:	51,000.00 penalty pe vithin 12 months JAK tion and attachments	ending no K s into
Street Name: RUTH Street Type: ST Direction: Unit Ind: Unit #:	N		8/1/2018 - C same or simi 7/17/2018 - I License Grou	ouncil stayed S lar violations w Intered resolut In Comments:	31,000.00 penalty pe vithin 12 months JAk tion and attachments	K s into
Street Type: ST Direction: Unit Ind: Unit #:	N		same or simi 7/17/2018 - I License Grou	ar violations w Intered resolut IPU #10,2000 IP Comments:	vithin 12 months JAK tion and attachments	K s into
Unit Ind: Unit #:	N		7/17/2018 - 1 License Grou	Intered resolut	tion and attachments	s into
Unit Ind: Unit #:	İ		License Gro	ip Comments:	£ 014 2004 0 DEK-	
City: ST PAUL						
			D August 204	C 1		
State: MN Zip:		55119	-		CAO for adverse ac	tion JNV
Ward: 7	E	Browse			liance failed JNV poses \$1,000 matrix	coenalty
Dist Council: 01			for violation	of lic. cond. #1	& 3 (2nd viol. lic. co stayed one (1) year	ond.
Licensee: SUNRAY GAS LLC			Licensee			~
DBA: SUNRAY BP			Comments:			
Sales Tax Id: #******* Bus Phone: (6	651) 7	35-0500				Y
License Type (	Class	Effective	e Expiratio	n Conditions	License Fee	,
Cigarette/Tobacco (Fee waived for the b R	ł	02/20/201	15 02/20/20	16 N	\$0.00	
Alarm Permit (Renew) R	-	02/20/201			\$38.00	
False Alarms R	२	01/01/201	16 12/31/20	16 N	\$50.00	
ense # 150000438	-		to History 🔽		a	1

S Pay Print	Warn Hist	Summ			UNRAY GAS LL UNRAY BP	с		
License	Licensee	Lic. Types	Insurance	Bond	Requirement	3		
_icensee Name	SUNRAY	GAS LLC	·····				Br	owse
DBA:	SUNRAY	BP						
Sales Tax Id:	******	Non-Pro	ofit: 🔲 Worker's Co	mp: 10/24/20	18		Pro	perties
AA Contract Re	ec'd: 00/00/00	00 AA Trai	ining Rec'd: 00/00/0	000				
AA Fee Collect	ted: 00/00/00		nt Rec'd:					
then A second 1	incenses.		,	<b>_</b>	ncial Hold Reaso			
ther Agency L	1001303				ICIAI IIVIU REASU	11-5		and a stream
Other Licensin	g Agency Nam	e / License Type	e License # Expiral	tion Rea	ISON	,	Active	Date
		e / License Type	e License # Expiral	tion Rea	ison			
Contacts for th					ison Bus. Phor		- Mail Lic	ense To:
Contacts for th Addr. Type	is Licensee Active Inact		lame First Name			ie Ho	- Mail Lic	
Contacts for th Addr. Type Business 02/	is Licensee Active Inact /20/201500/00/	ive Last N 1000 SUNRAY G	lame First Name		Bus. Phor	ne Ho 500	Mail Lic	ense To: To Contact
Contacts for th Addr. Type Business 02/	is Licensee Active Inact /20/201500/00/	ive Last N 1000 SUNRAY G	lame First Name GAS LLC		Bus. Phor (651) 735-0	ne Ho 500	Mail Lic Mail C Licer	ense To: To Contact
Contacts for th Addr. Type Business 02/	is Licensee Active Inact /20/201500/00/	ive Last N 1000 SUNRAY G	lame First Name GAS LLC		Bus. Phor (651) 735-0	ne Ho 500	Mail Lic Mail Licen Mail Inv	ense To: To Contact nse Address
Contacts for th Addr. Type Business 02/	is Licensee Active Inact /20/201500/00/	ive Last N 1000 SUNRAY G	lame First Name GAS LLC		Bus. Phor (651) 735-0	ne Ho 500	Mail Lic Mail Licer Mail Inv Mail Inv	ense To: — To Contact nse Address roice To: — To Contact
Contacts for th Addr. Type Business 02/ Mail To 02/	is Licensee Active Inact /20/201500/00/	ive Last N 1000 SUNRAY G 1000 SAMPER Z	lame First Name GAS LLC	e Title	Bus. Phor (651) 735-0	ne Ho 500 500 (612	Mail Lic Mail Licer Mail Inv Mail Inv	ense To: To Contact nse Address roice To:

Properties for Licensee Contact

